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No. Vaccinated RSV
334,320

No. Vaccinated Influenza
9,046,760

Provider Type New South
Wales

 

Victoria

 

Queensland

 

South
Australia

 

Western
Australia

 

Tasmania

 

Northern
Territory

 

Australian
Capital Territory

 

Total

Aboriginal Health 9,660 3,490 3,800 3,370 6,610 1,060 17,160 680 45,800
Commercial 149,990 115,960 71,150 42,350 27,630 7,200 3,340 31,950 449,530
Community Health 32,380 14,390 44,810 10,240 25,510 1,430 11,000 8,150 147,890
Council 1,570 92,260 5,590 27,600 210 1,590 130 100 129,000
GP 1,604,880 1,427,720 1,022,100 347,090 421,070 113,720 27,810 79,940 5,044,290
Nurse Practitioner 9,100 9,040 5,470 2,310 5,540 1,790 260 890 34,360
Other 450 650 1,510 290 940 10 90 10 3,900
Pharmacy 724,050 634,430 536,780 237,440 391,610 85,680 10,460 75,440 2,695,860
Primary Health Network 10 10 10 10 940 10 10 10 950
Total 2,704,880 2,450,290 1,757,060 702,680 926,250 222,380 78,270 204,980 9,046,760
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Provider Type New South
Wales

 

Victoria

 

Queensland

 

South
Australia

 

Western
Australia

 

Tasmania

 

Northern
Territory

 

Australian
Capital Territory
 

Total

Aboriginal Health 9,830 3,560 3,860 3,430 6,710 1,080 17,680 690 46,810
Commercial 150,090 116,120 71,240 42,370 27,640 7,200 3,340 31,960 449,930
Community Health 34,570 14,540 46,380 10,340 27,420 1,450 12,360 9,340 156,370
Council 1,630 101,940 6,020 28,340 220 1,730 140 100 140,100
GP 1,639,290 1,452,490 1,041,640 354,460 429,820 116,300 28,090 82,010 5,144,070
Nurse Practitioner 9,130 9,090 5,490 2,320 5,590 1,790 260 890 34,530
Other 450 650 1,510 290 950 10 90 10 3,920
Pharmacy 726,980 636,710 539,570 238,490 393,450 85,890 10,500 75,760 2,707,310
Primary Health Network 10 10 10 10 940 10 10 10 960
Total 2,751,970 2,494,960 1,787,520 713,990 941,580 225,870 81,090 209,450 9,206,420
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% Coverage by SA3 Name State Name
 

% Coverage

New South Wales 29.5%
Victoria 33.0%
Queensland 29.1%
South Australia 35.5%
Western Australia 29.0%
Tasmania 36.9%
Northern Territory 27.3%
Australian Capital Territory 40.7%
Total 31.0%

SA3 Name % Coverage

Adelaide City 37.8%
Adelaide Hills 36.3%
Albany 32.6%
Albury 34.8%
Alice Springs 28.9%
Armadale 25.5%
Armidale 37.1%
Auburn 24.6%
Augusta - Margaret River - Busselton 29.0%
Bald Hills - Everton Park 39.1%
Ballarat 38.7%
Bankstown 21.0%
Banyule 39.4%
Barkly 23.3%
Total 31.0%
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Health
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Health
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Practitioner
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P

 

January 290 180 1,210 1,200 8,270 40 20
February 200 20 820 620 4,340 30 10
March 230 15,860 6,660 1,460 203,200 1,380 30
April 10,790 182,970 37,850 43,170 1,938,370 14,220 1,140
May 15,850 236,040 53,300 54,800 1,855,160 12,840 1,410
June 7,480 12,930 20,630 14,060 608,450 3,390 640
July 4,480 1,080 12,920 8,160 252,810 1,420 280
August 2,710 370 7,620 5,140 108,810 540 160
September 1,900 200 5,350 3,760 58,460 270 90
October 1,320 80 4,420 3,160 36,890 150 60
November 950 100 3 250 2 610 33 120 150 70
Total 45,800 449,530 147,890 129,000 5,044,290 34,360 3,900 2
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Provider Type New South
Wales

 

Victoria

 

Queensland

 

South
Australia

 

Western
Australia

 

Tasmania

 

Northern
Territory

 

Australian Capital
Territory

 

Total

Aboriginal Health 60 30 20 20 40 10 50 10 210
Commercial 50 100 60 20 80 10 10 20 300
Community Health 520 110 750 30 540 10 30 10 1,970
Council 10 210 90 50 10 10 10 10 350
GP 3,020 3,290 2,300 890 900 330 130 330 11,140
Nurse Practitioner 50 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 90
Other 80 230 220 50 150 10 10 10 720
Pharmacy 910 820 470 190 330 70 20 60 2,850
Primary Health Network 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Private Hospital 120 170 90 50 340 10 10 20 780
Public Hospital 7,530 4,110 2,680 2,360 1,120 610 160 30 18,570
Total 12,970 9,070 6,680 3,640 3,490 1,040 380 450 37,680
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